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Wye Under Fives Preschool 

Academic Year 2024 to 2025 
 

Term 1 Thursday 5th September 2024 First day of term  

 Wednesday 23rd October 2024 Last day of term 

Term 2 Monday 4th November 2024 First day of term  

 Friday 20th December 2024 Last day of term 

Term 3 Monday 6th January 2025 First day of term  

 Friday 14th February 2025 Last day of term 

Term 4 Monday 24th February 2025 First day of term  

 Friday 28th March 2025 Last day of term 

Term 5 Monday 14th April 2025 First day of term  

 Friday 18th April 2025 Bank holiday 

 Monday 21st April 2025 Bank holiday 

 Monday 5th May 2025 Bank holiday 

 Friday 23rd May 2025 Last day of term 

Term 6 Monday 2nd June 2025 First day of term  

 Monday 21st July 2025 Last day of term 

 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Replacement day for Monday 21st 
April (Monday children only)  

 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Replacement day for Friday 18th 
April (Friday children only) 

Family Events: New Starter appointments 
 
Christmas Sing-alongs 
 
Parents Evening (4-6.30pm) 
 
Easter Parent Event 
 
End of School Year Celebration 
 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
 
T.B.C 
 
Thursday 20th March 2025 
 
T.B.C 
 
Friday 18th July 2025 at 2.15pm 

Staff Development 
Days: 

• Monday 02/09/2024 

• Tuesday 03/09/2024 

• Wednesday 04/09/24 

• Monday 31/03/25 

• Thursday 24/07/25 

 
 

 

mailto:office@wyeunderfives.co.uk

